


CSAAPT Spring 2022 Semi-Virtual Meeting / Program

CSAAPT Spring 2022 Semi-Virtual Meeting

Saturday, April 2, 2022

Afternoon Session 1 - Curie-Reed 242 (2:15 PM - 3:30 PM)

-Conveners: Mukesh Chhajer

time
2:15PM
2:30 PM

2:45PM
3:00PM

3:15PM

[id] title
[7] Examples of DEI Activities in a Research Course

[21] Best Practices for Effective Support of Student Learning in
Algebra-Based Physics Courses

[9] QuarkNet: Particle Physics....in High School!

[22] Teaching quantum information science to high-school and early
undergraduate students

[6] Impulse and Concussions

Page 1

Saturday, April 2, 2022

presenter
KARAGOZ, Muge

LU, Qi

JARONSKI, Rebecca

BARNES, Edwin

FLOREK, Mike



