CSAAPT Spring 2022 Semi-Virtual Meeting

Saturday, April 2, 2022

Afternoon Session 1 - Curie-Reed 242 (2:15 PM - 3:30 PM)

-Conveners: Mukesh Chhajer

time	[id] title	presenter
2:15 PM	[7] Examples of DEI Activities in a Research Course	KARAGOZ, Muge
2:30 PM	[21] Best Practices for Effective Support of Student Learning in Algebra-Based Physics Courses	LU, Qi
2:45 PM	[9] QuarkNet: Particle Physicsin High School!	JARONSKI, Rebecca
3:00 PM	[22] Teaching quantum information science to high-school and early undergraduate students	BARNES, Edwin
3:15 PM	[6] Impulse and Concussions	FLOREK, Mike